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General information about company
Scrip code 512018
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE135H01029
Name of the company CNI RESEARCH LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
y g P
No. Of Shar;eholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Cat No. of Pa}’(tjly I\Lo. Oof Total nos. | 252 ? ?lftotal of securities (IX)
Catego ofa o Nos. Of fully paid Eal ) in?ireersl in, shares held ?:élgulit:;eais
sory shareholders | up equity P ymng (VID) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder I h held equity | Depository V) | Per SCRR, Total as a
(IIT) shares he . AV)+(V) o
1) av) shares | Receipts (V1) 1957) (VIII) % of
held | (VD) As a % of Classeg: | Class | . (A+B+C)
W) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter
(A) f’Lromoter 6 42603469 42603469 |37.11 42603469 42603469 |37.11
Group
B) Public 6846 72201031 72201031 |62.89 72201031 72201031 | 62.89
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 6852 114804500 114804500 | 100 114804500 114804500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in gtﬁig\i(iisgr
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) bered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of encumoere itv sh
Category | of Ont ir y(llpg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) }elq}l& Y shares
(0} shareholder | =~ Standing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of cam
convertible . . Asa Asa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 0 o
securities Xi W is (Xi XI)= (VIDHX) As a % % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % | No_ | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f}romo ter 37.11 42603469
Group
B) Public 62.89 72155207
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 114758676

file:///C:/Users/Samsung/Desktop/CNI 31.03.2022 SHP.html

4/16



11/22/22, 3:46 PM

CNI 31.03.2022 SHP.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\il(;reosf Total nos. ;?lfrlerslo' of
Category & Nos. Of fully pz';lid paid- underlying shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depositor (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity | o PO | (rv)+(v)+ |38 P of
Receipts SCRR,
av) shares (VD) . Total
(VD) 1957) (VIII) [Classeg: | Class Total .
held Asa % of X egry otal Yotmg
N (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 22131346 22131346 |19.28 22131346 22131346 |19.28
undivided Family
(d gzcgfyl;er 3 20472123 20472123 |17.83 20472123 20472123 |17.83
Sub-Total
A1) 6 42603469 42603469 |37.11 42603469 42603469 |[37.11
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;r;gmoter 6 42603469 42603469 |37.11 42603469 42603469 |[37.11
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 6596 18074841 18074841 | 15.74 18074841 18074841 | 15.74
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |21 27261539 27261539 |23.75 27261539 27261539 |23.75
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 229 26864651 26864651 |23.4 26864651 26864651 |23.4
(S];x‘)b(%l;otal 6846 72201031 72201031 |62.89 72201031 72201031 |62.89
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 6846 72201031 72201031 |62.89 72201031 72201031 |62.89
B)Y2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 6852 114804500 114804500 | 100 114804500 114804500 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 6852 114804500 114804500 | 100 114804500 114804500 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
. ‘Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 19.28 22131346
() 17.83 20472123
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal A) 37.11 42603469
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 37.11 42603469
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHANQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 15.74 18029017
(a(ii)) 23.75 27261539
(e) 234 26864651
Sub-Total (B) 62.89 72155207
3
Total Public
Shareholding
62.89 72155207
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 114758676
Total (A+B+C 100 114758676

)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KISHOR PUNAMCHAND OSTWAL
HUF

Sangita Kishor
Ostwal

Kishor Punamchand
Ostwal

Click here to go
back

PAN (1I)

AACHKI1341L

AAEPO3963C

AABPO2362E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11778277

7343211

3009858

22131346

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

11778277

7343211

3009858

22131346

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.26

6.4

2.62

19.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

11778277

7343211

3009858

22131346

Class eg:y

Total

11778277

7343211

3009858

22131346

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.26

6.4

2.62

19.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.26

6.4

2.62

19.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

11778277

7343211

3009858

22131346

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Neil Information Technology
Ltd

Shreenath Finstock Pvt
Ltd

Cni Info Xchange Private

Limited

PAN (II)

AAACN9279P

AABCS6025R

AADCC1567G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9438000

8482277

2551846

20472123

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M+ (VD

9438000

8482277

2551846

20472123

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.39

222

17.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9438000

8482277

2551846

20472123

Class eg:y

Total

9438000

8482277

2551846

20472123

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.22

7.39

222

17.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.22

7.39

222

17.83

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9438000
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8482277

2551846

20472123

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Alka Chaturvedi

Anita Chaturvedi

Sangeeta Upadhaya

Ujjal Kumar Upadhaya

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACXPC9766A

AEDPC6881L

AAGPU7406A

AAIPUS715C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5000000

2513750

5000000

5000000

17513750

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

5000000

2513750

5000000

5000000

17513750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.36

2.19

4.36

436

15.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5000000

2513750

5000000

5000000

17513750

Class eg:y

Total

5000000

2513750

5000000

5000000

17513750

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.36

2.19

4.36

436

15.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.36

2.19

4.36

436

15.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5000000

2513750

5000000

5000000

17513750

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

HUF

HUF

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nandkishor
Chaturvedi Huf

Suresh Chaturvedi

PAN (1I)

AADHN7368D

AAGHSS532M

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

140

1

1

10

18

53

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15984301

8905000

5000000

116862

68141

54141

10641206

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

15984301

8905000

5000000

116862

68141

54141

10641206

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.92

7.76

436

0.1

0.06

0.05

9.27

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

15984301

8905000

5000000

116862

68141

54141

10641206

Class eg:y

Total

15984301

8905000

5000000

116862

68141

54141

10641206

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.92

7.76

436

0.1

0.06

0.05

9.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.92

7.76

4.36

0.1

0.06

0.05

9.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

15984301

8905000
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 8
Category Bodies Corporate
Category / More

than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Akash Organics Pvt Ltd

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCA1356K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

229

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4136500

26864651

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

4136500

26864651

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.6

23.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4136500

26864651

Class eg:y

Total

4136500

26864651

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.6

234

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.6

234

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

4136500

26864651
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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