General information about company	
Scrip code	512018
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE135H01029
Name of the company	CNI RESEARCH LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

		Tab	ole I - Sum	ımary	Statement	t holding o	of specified so	ecurities			
	ot .	No. of	No. Of Partly No. Of paid- shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Category (I)		Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares held	up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a
		(III) shares held (IV)		Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	42603469			42603469	37.11	42603469		42603469	37.11
(B)	Public	6846	72201031			72201031	62.89	72201031		72201031	62.89
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	6852	114804500			114804500	100	114804500		114804500	100

		Tabl	e I - Summa	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of Shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				37.11					42603469
(B)	Public				62.89					72155207
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					114758676

	Table II - Sta	tement sho	wing shar	ehold	ing patter	n of the P	romoter an	d Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	T . 1	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of second		Rights held in	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patt	ern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group				•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	22131346			22131346	19.28	22131346		22131346	19.28
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	20472123			20472123	17.83	20472123		20472123	17.83
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	42603469			42603469	37.11	42603469		42603469	37.11
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	42603469			42603469	37.11	42603469		42603469	37.11
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Public sha	reholder		•		•	•
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	6596	18074841			18074841	15.74	18074841		18074841	15.74
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	21	27261539			27261539	23.75	27261539		27261539	23.75
(e)	Any Other (specify)	229	26864651			26864651	23.4	26864651		26864651	23.4
Sub-Total (B)(3)		6846	72201031			72201031	62.89	72201031		72201031	62.89
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		6846	72201031			72201031	62.89	72201031		72201031	62.89
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pat	ttern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non Pu	blic shareholder	r	•	•	•
Total ( A+B+C2)		6852	114804500			114804500	100	114804500		114804500	100
Total (A+B+C)		6852	114804500			114804500	100	114804500		114804500	100

T	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible warrants (Yi)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants No. of No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Volume (No. of Shares) Outstanding Volume (No. of Shares) Underlying Outstanding Volume (No. of Shares) Outstanding Volume (No. of Shares) Underlying Outstanding Volume (No. of Shares) Underlying Outstanding Convertible Shares Underlying Outstanding Volume (No. of Shares) Underlying Outstanding Convertible Shares Underlying Outstanding Volume (No. of Shares) Underlying Outstanding Volume (No. of Shares) Underlying Outstanding Convertible Shares Underlying Outstanding Volume (No. of Shares) Volume (N	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in
51.		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	ecurities and No. Of Warrants percentage of diluted snare capital) $(XI) = (VII) + (X) As$				As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				19.28					22131346
(d)				17.83					20472123
Sub-Total (A) (1)				37.11					42603469
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				37.11					42603469
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder	1				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				15.74					18029017
(a(ii))				23.75					27261539
(e)				23.4					26864651
Sub-Total (B) (3)				62.89					72155207
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				62.89					72155207
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					114758676
Total (A+B+C				100					114758676

	Individuals/	Hindu undivided	Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KISHOR PUNAMCHAND OSTWAL HUF	Sangita Kishor Ostwal	Kishor Punamchand Ostwal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACHK1341L	AAEPO3963C	AABPO2362E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11778277	7343211	3009858	22131346
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11778277	7343211	3009858	22131346
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.26	6.4	2.62	19.28
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	•	•	•
Class eg:X	11778277	7343211	3009858	22131346
Class eg:y				
Total	11778277	7343211	3009858	22131346
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.26	6.4	2.62	19.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.26	6.4	2.62	19.28
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	1	
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11778277	7343211	3009858	22131346
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			

Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Other (specif	y)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Neil Information Technology Ltd	Shreenath Finstock Pvt Ltd	Cni Info Xchange Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AAACN9279P	AABCS6025R	AADCC1567G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9438000	8482277	2551846	20472123
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9438000	8482277	2551846	20472123
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.22	7.39	2.22	17.83
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	rities (IX)		
Class eg: X	9438000	8482277	2551846	20472123
Class eg:y				
Total	9438000	8482277	2551846	20472123
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.22	7.39	2.22	17.83
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.22	7.39	2.22	17.83
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	d (XIII)	1	1
No. (a) As a % of total			_	

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9438000	8482277	2551846	20472123					
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group						

Individ	uals - ii. Individ	ual shareholders	holding nominal s	hare capital in excess	of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Alka Chaturvedi	Anita Chaturvedi	Sangeeta Upadhaya	Ujjal Kumar Upadhaya	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACXPC9766A	AEDPC6881L	AAGPU7406A	AAIPU5715C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5000000	2513750	5000000	5000000	17513750
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5000000	2513750	5000000	5000000	17513750
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.36	2.19	4.36	4.36	15.26
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX	)		
Class eg: X	5000000	2513750	5000000	5000000	17513750
Class eg:y					
Total	5000000	2513750	5000000	5000000	17513750
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.36	2.19	4.36	4.36	15.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.36	2.19	4.36	4.36	15.26
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5000000	2513750	5000000	5000000	17513750
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

			Any Other (specif	y)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	HUF	HUF	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporat
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Nandkishor Chaturvedi Huf	Suresh Chaturvedi				
PAN (II)		AADHN7368D	AAGHS5532M				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	140	1	1	10	18	8	53
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15984301	8905000	5000000	116862	68141	54141	1064120
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	15984301	8905000	5000000	116862	68141	54141	1064120
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.92	7.76	4.36	0.1	0.06	0.05	9.27
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities	(IX)		· L	- L	· L
Class eg: X	15984301	8905000	5000000	116862	68141	54141	10641206
Class eg:y							
Total	15984301	8905000	5000000	116862	68141	54141	10641200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.92	7.76	4.36	0.1	0.06	0.05	9.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.92	7.76	4.36	0.1	0.06	0.05	9.27
Number of Locked	in shares (X	(II)		•	•		•
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	15984301	8905000	5000000	116862	68141	54141	1064120

dematerialized form (XIV)									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not									

CNI 31.03.2022 SHP.html

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	8					
Category	Bodies Corporate					
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Akash Organics Pvt Ltd	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AABCA1356K	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	229				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4136500	26864651				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4136500	26864651				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.6	23.4				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	4136500	26864651				
Class eg:y						
Total	4136500	26864651				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.6	23.4				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.6	23.4				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4136500	26864651				

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence